

Approved Tariff

> 1. Broadband Packages

Tariff Approval Numbers:

Plan 1: TRC/M/15/01

Plan 2: TRC/M/15/02

Plan 3: TRC/M/15/03

Plan 4: TRC/M/15/04

Plan 5: TRC/M/15/05

	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4	Plan 5
Rental Including Taxes	Rs.279	Rs.399	Rs.699	Rs.999	Rs.1999
Free day Bundle-(GB) - (09:00- 00:00)	1.5GB	2GB	4 GB	6GB	14GB
Free Late Night Bundle (GB)-(00:00-09:00)	1 GB	2.5 GB	4 GB	6 GB	14GB
Validity Period	30 days	30 days	30 days	30 days	30 days
Excess Usage Charges on data within Validity Period (Rs.)	20 cents per MB	20 cents per MB	20 cents per MB	20cents per MB	20cents per MB

> 2. Corporate Customers

Tariff Approval Number: TRC/M/ 15/06

	Plan 1 Rs.100/=			
Monthly Rental exclusive of taxes				
	Outgoing (Voice / Video) Per Minute	SMS (Per message)	MMS (Per Message)	
Within the corporate group	Free	Free	Rs.2	
To Other Mobitel Numbers	Rs.1	Rs.0.10	Rs.2	
To other local Numbers	Rs.2	Rs.0.25	Rs.5	
Incoming Voice / video calls CLI				
Missed call alerts(MCA)		Free		
Detailed Bill				
GPRS/EDGE/HSPA (uplink/downlink speeds up to 3.6Mbps)		1 cent per 10 KB		

> 3. Post Paid Tariff Plans

Tariff Approval Number: Plan 1:

TRC/M/15/07

Plan 1:

TRC/M/15/08

Plan 1:

TRC/M/15/09

Package name	Plan 01	Plan 02	Plan 03
Monthly rental (Exclusive of tax)	Rs. 190.00	Rs. 390.00	Rs. 790.00
Free Voice Bundle (Exclusive of tax)	Rs.150 worth of	Rs.390 worth of	Rs.790 worth of
	free local calls	free local calls	free local calls
	,SMS and MMS	,SMS and MMS	,SMS and MMS

* The Data Entitlement of each of the package can be used as follows:

To access data up to the amount noted within brackets and the equivalent Rupee value of the remainder to make local calls send SMS and MMS

To make local calls send SMS and MMS up to the Full Rupee value mentioned

Charges	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3
M 2 M Voice per min	Rs. 1	Rs. 1	Rs. 1
M 2 O voice per min	Rs.2	Rs.2	Rs.2
M 2 M per SMS	20 Cents	20 Cents	20 Cents
M 20 per MMS	25 cents	25 cents	25 cents
M 2 M per MMS	Rs. 1	Rs. 1	Rs. 1
M 2 O Per MMS	Rs.5	Rs.5	Rs.5
GPRS/EDGE/HSPA	20 Cents	20 Cents	20 Cents
Connection Fee	Rs.100	Rs.100	Rs.100
Refundable deposit	Rs.1000	Rs.1000	Rs.1000

> 4. Post Paid Tariff Plan

Tariff Approval No: TRC/M//15/10

	Plan 01
Monthly Subscription (Excluding Taxes)	Rs.50.00
	M2M Voice 40 min
Free Bundle	M2M SMS 100 nos
Connection Fee	Rs.100
Minimum refundable deposit	Rs.1000
M2M per minute	Rs.1
M2M per SMS	20 Cents
M2M per MMS	Rs.1
M2O per minute	Rs.2
M2O per SMS	25 Cents
M2O per MMS	Rs.5
GPRS/EDGE/HSPA	1 cent per 10 kB

Above charges are exclusive of government taxes and levies

> 5. Special Package for Pensioners.

Tariff Approval No: TRC/M//15/11

• Special Package for Pensioners

	Plan 1	Plan 2	
Monthly Rental	Rs. 199/- (Ex. Tax)	Rs. 149/- (Ex. Tax)	
Device Offer	Nokia 105, Samsung Eider (Replaced every two year)	Nokia 105, Samsung Eide (Replaced every two year)	
Monthly Voice Bundle	Outgoing Calls free within Pension package holders (FUP 300 mins) 100 On net minutes	This plan will act as an add- or which can be used along with an existing package	
Value Added Services and Mobile Money Transactions	 No access charge for Doc call service No access charge for Ticketing IVR service (FUP 20 attempts per month) No access charge for e- Channelling IVR service (FUP 10 attempts per month) Mobile money transactions bundle. 	No access charge for Doc call service No access charge for Ticketing IVR service (FUP 20 attempts per month) No access charge / Subscription for religious thought service(FUP 10 attempts per month) Mobile money	

Excess Bundle Usage

Rs.1
Rs.2
20 cents
25 cents
Rs. 1
Rs. 5
20 cents